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To assist with installation, operation, warranty matters, maintenance and other facets of your slider suspension,
Hendrickson has made the following literature and installation drawings available on our website at

www.Hendrickson-intl.com/TrailerLit:

APPLICABLE LITERATURE

B31
L64
L388
L459
L498
L5633

L578

L5679
L583

L668

L785
L738

1832

L839

Torque Specifications

Welding Procedures

Ride Height Settings

Checking Trailer Ride Height

SURELOK® Operator’s Manual
HALFTRAAX® Axle and Beam Removal/
Replacement Procedure

Suspension Inspection and Lubrication
Guide

Alignment Procedures

Comprehensive Warranty Statement for
United States and Canada

Non-Delay Height Control Valve
Installation Procedure (Barksdale valve)
Pre-aligned VANTRAAX® Warranty Update
QUIK-DRAW® Operating, Maintenance and
Retrofit Procedures

VANTRAAX QUIK-DRAW Operating
Instructions

Reapplying Axle Sealant Procedure

L874

L900
L926

L974

112004
119002
151002

181001
182003

191004

Pre-aligned VANTRAAX Alignment

Verification Procedure

Slider Pin Orientation

Factory-torqued Curbside Pivot

Connection

Drum Brake Maintenance Procedures (for

air disc brake maintenance procedures,

refer fo the brake caliper manufacturer)

Softcoat/Hot Wax Maintenance

Procedures

Patent List (available online at

www.hendrickson-intl.com/patent)

TIREMAAX® CP & PRO Installation, Service

and Troubleshooting Procedures

ZMD Air Spring Retrofit Kit

ULTRAA-K® Frame Bracket Alignment Slot

Repair

ULTRAA-K Pivoting Mud Flap Installation
Continued on back...
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SLIDER INSTALLATION DRAWING MATRIX

ON SURELOK® COMMO
% INSTALLATION DST®! PLUMBING COMPONI H

HKAL D-27517
HKANL D-30587
HKARL D-26196 D-25266
HKANT D-28623 D-27267
B-23656
HKAT D-25961
ULTRAA-K D-34856
1 Dock Stabilizing Technology™ (DST®) plumbing.

AFTERMARKET SLIDER BOX INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION

AFTERMARKET B-25566

INTRAAX® SP PLATFORM SLIDER INSTALLATION DRAWING MATRIX

COMPONENTS
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AAZNT | D-27452 | D-27108 | D-32782

D-25266
AAZL | D-27785 | D-27874

Z-RAIL PLATFORM SLIDER INSTALLATION DRAWING MATRIX

HTZUS D-28439

IMPORTANT: To ensure proper suspension safety, operation and performance, as well as warranty
coverage, the above applicable installation and maintenance requirements must be followed.

For any questions on suspension literature or installation drawings, contact Hendrickson Trailer Technical Services,
in the United States and Canada at 866-RIDEAIR (743-3247) or e-mail HTTS@Hendrickson-intl.com.

Call Hendrickson at 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) for additional information.
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